# 1190000 61440

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400327054244

U4/U1/19--U1029--U02 \*\*30.00

711 ID 25 V 3 F



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 11, 2019

SCOTT BAXTER 4300 SW 45TH CT OCALA, FL 34474

SUBJECT: SEED2SEW PTY LIMITED ATF THE ANGUS ONE FAMILY TRUST

LLC

Ref. Number: L19000061440

We have received your document for SEED2SEW PTY LIMITED ATF THE ANGUS ONE FAMILY TRUST LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00007308

RECEIVED APR 2 5 2019

## **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT: SEED ASEW DTY LIMITED ATF THE ANGUS ONE
Name of Limited Liability Company

FAMILY TRUST LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Scott Baxter Name of Person			
SEEDJSEW PTY LIMITED ATF THE Firm/Company ONE	LA	海 い M A	NGUS I TRUST
4300 SW 45th Ct. Address		111.25	
Ocala, FL, 34474 City/State and Zip Code		پ	J
Coceme + 111 die 0001 @ amil Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual seport notification)	**	₩ ₩	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Scott C. Baxtel at (352) 598-2222

Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

TO:

Registration Section

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Check already

- ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
- □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SEED ASEW PTY LIMITED ATF THE ANGUS ONE FAMILY TRUST (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa Florida document number <u>L1900061441</u> .	inv were fried on 1 105x 0x 1 1 00 and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li	Me ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Not amending address	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Not amending aiddress	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
	office address on our records, enter the name of the ne	ou.
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address b	office address on our records, enter the name of the in	<u> </u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
<u></u>	, Florida	
	City Zip Code	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>MGR</u>	Scott C. BAXter	4300 SW45th Ct. Ocala, FL 3	M74 D Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Andy Cullen	49 STANBROUGH ROAD	
	J	GUMDALE, QUEENSLA	<u>COL</u> □ Remove
		4154 AU	四 Change
			Remove
		<del></del>	\sigma_1.
			Add I
		<u> </u>	□ Change
			□ ∧dd
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

this is for a Florida LLC which has already been approved. On my initial application I made the mistage and
initial application I made the mistage and
initial application I made the mistage and
1 1
made myself a (REGISTERD AGENT) instead
OF (MANAGER). I did not know the
difference until I attempted to open
a besines bank account, where they
Stated the role of myself had to be
amended. The intent of this is for
both andy Culler and myself, Scott Baxt to be listed as LMANAGER, and myself
to be listed as [MANAGERY, and muself
listed as (registered Agent).
I reside in Florida, and Andy resides in
Australia
Scott Baster
I already sent a check for the amendment fee.
J
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
The 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated April 23, 2019
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
SLOTT C. BAXTER

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00